4 Virgo 1mm 6410 SMT 48239019 18 % 2 nos 1,152.54 2,305.08
5 Virgo 1mm 6906-Sf 48239019 18 % 3 nos 961.86 2,885.58
6 Virgo Liner 0.7mm 1909-Sf 48239019 18 % 19 nos 305.08 5,796.52

Sub - Total 32 nos 20,300.74

CGST 1,827.07
SGST 1,827.07

Round Off 0.12
INR Twenty Three Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Five Only TOTAL 23,955.00

HSN/SAC TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable
Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

48239019 3,654.141,827.079%1,827.079%20,300.74
Total 3,654.141,827.071,827.0720,300.74

TAX Amount: INR Three Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Four and Fourteen paise Only
DECULARATION :

[...]

4 Virgo 1mm 6410 SMT 48239019 18 % 2 nos 1,152.54 2,305.08
5 Virgo 1mm 6906-Sf 48239019 18 % 3 nos 961.86 2,885.58
6 Virgo Liner 0.7mm 1909-Sf 48239019 18 % 19 nos 305.08 5,796.52

Sub - Total 32 nos 20,300.74

CGST 1,827.07
SGST 1,827.07

Round Off 0.12
INR Twenty Three Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Five Only TOTAL 23,955.00

HSN/SAC TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable
Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

48239019 3,654.141,827.079%1,827.079%20,300.74
Total 3,654.141,827.071,827.0720,300.74

TAX Amount: INR Three Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Four and Fourteen paise Only
DECULARATION :